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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 21 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 9:50 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:09.05 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 13.06.2004
MNE - 18 2:12.86 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 02.08.2003
MNE - 16 2:16.62 Ivan LAKIĆEVIĆ JHN Zareb (CRO) 02.04.1989
MNE - 14 2:33.85 Milan MITROVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 01.08.1999
MNE - 12
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

B:2001/2002

1. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 2:14.13 580 Q 30.98 34.49 34.96 33.70
2. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 2:23.79 471 Q 33.53 36.96 37.34 35.96
3. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 2:58.97 244 41.27 46.01 48.62 43.07

C:2003/2004

1. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:16.26 554 Q 32.27 34.97 34.58 34.44
2. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:20.93 500 Q 33.10 35.72 35.90 36.21
3. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 2:45.42 309 R 38.20 42.31 44.37 40.54
4. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 2:56.77 253 42.00 45.73 46.56 42.48

DSQ Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 3:06.97 44.24 47.53 50.28 44.92

D:2005/2006

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:28.38 429 Q 33.60 37.69 40.18 36.91
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

2. Strahinja MASLO 06 Partizan, BG 2:30.72 409 Q 35.95 37.71 39.06 38.00
3. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 2:31.45 403 Q 36.49 39.09 38.21 37.66
4. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 2:52.95 270 R 40.85 44.27 44.22 43.61
5. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 2:58.99 244 46.08 46.34
6. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 3:13.11 194 43.82 49.08 51.69 48.52

E:2007/2008

1. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 3:00.66 237 41.68 47.46 46.42 45.10
2. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 3:02.51 230 43.01 45.70 48.78 45.02
3. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:12.01 198 43.19 48.11 51.00 49.71

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

4. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:12.76 195 44.64 50.71 50.97 46.44
5. Blagoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 08 Arena 2015, NS 3:39.90 131 52.05 59.02 55.14 53.69

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola ADŽIĆ 97 11. April, BG 2:14.07 581 Q 30.67 35.25 34.30 33.85
2. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 2:14.13 580 Q 30.98 34.49 34.96 33.70
3. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:16.26 554 Q 32.27 34.97 34.58 34.44
4. Benjamin NAHTIGAL 03 Olimpija, LJU 2:20.93 500 Q 33.10 35.72 35.90 36.21
5. Mark KOSIR 02 Olimpija, LJU 2:23.79 471 Q 33.53 36.96 37.34 35.96
6. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:28.38 429 Q 33.60 37.69 40.18 36.91

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

7. Strahinja MASLO 06 Partizan, BG 2:30.72 409 Q 35.95 37.71 39.06 38.00
8. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 2:31.45 403 Q 36.49 39.09 38.21 37.66
9. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 2:45.42 309 R 38.20 42.31 44.37 40.54

10. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 2:52.95 270 R 40.85 44.27 44.22 43.61
11. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 2:56.77 253 42.00 45.73 46.56 42.48
12. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 2:58.97 244 41.27 46.01 48.62 43.07
13. Mario LAJB 06 Poseidon, PA 2:58.99 244 46.08 46.34
14. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 3:00.66 237 41.68 47.46 46.42 45.10
15. Nikola PETROVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 3:02.51 230 43.01 45.70 48.78 45.02
16. Aleksandar ILIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 3:06.14 217 44.33 49.07 46.12 46.62
17. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:12.01 198 43.19 48.11 51.00 49.71

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 3:12.76 195 44.64 50.71 50.97 46.44
19. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 3:13.11 194 43.82 49.08 51.69 48.52
20. Blagoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 08 Arena 2015, NS 3:39.90 131 52.05 59.02 55.14 53.69

DSQ Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 3:06.97 44.24 47.53 50.28 44.92


